
2

3

3

1

4

4

4

90°
90°

90°

90
°

60
6,

5

635

POHLEDOVÁ STRANA

 101,5 

 159,5 

 77 
 15 

 200 
 15 

 200 
 15 

 77 

 9
7 

1 3x TIG

1,5 TIG

1,5TIG

1,5 TIG1,5TIG

Vytvořil:

Materiál: Polotovar:

Název:

Číslo výkresu / skladová položka: Formát listu:Měřítko: List: 

A3 1z11:5

SESTAVA   

-
Změnil dne:Změnoval:

-07.04.2020
Vytvořil dne:

Vintr Miroslav

3.68 kg.

- -
Schválil dne:Technolog:

Číslo změny:

0
Oprava:

ZAZ RAM V6-80 PASS SVAR
519-0037948

BeF
Home s.r.o. B číslo

Rozměr: Hmotnost:

Název modelu:

0037948

ZR200407391
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